Serial

378.3

378.4

378.5

379.1

379.2

382

Reference

cp/cw/
WP.176

cp/cw/
WP.177

and
Rev. 1

cp/cw/
WP.178

cD/cw/
WP.179

cp/cw/
WP.180

cD/785

Country

Brazil

AHCCW

Canada

AHCCW

Japan

Finland

Description

Convention on Chemical Weapons:
Aspects Related to Economic and
Technological Development

Report of the Co-ordinator on
Issues Pertaining to Chemical
Weapons Stocks (Cluster I)

Identification of Chemical
Substances

Draft Report of the Ad Hoc Com-
mittee on Chemical Weapons to the
Conference on Disarmament (Not
Reproduced)

Comments on the "Guidelines for
Schedule [1]" (CD/CW/WP.179,

Appendix II)

Air Monitoring as a Means for the
Verification of Chemical Disar-
mament (also issued as CD/CW/
WP.181)

Date

6.8.87

7.8.87
12.8.87

7.8.87

14.8.87

19.8.87

25.8.87



