Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
378.3	CD/CW/ WP.176	Brazil	Convention on Chemical Weapons: Aspects Related to Economic and Technological Development	6.8.87
378.4	CD/CW/ WP.177 and Rev. 1	AHCCW	Report of the Co-ordinator on Issues Pertaining to Chemical Weapons Stocks (Cluster I)	7.8.87 12.8.87
378.5	CD/CW/ WP.178	Canada	Identification of Chemical Substances	7.8.87
379.1	CD/CW/ WP.179	AHCCW	Draft Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons to the Conference on Disarmament (Not Reproduced)	14.8.87
379.2	CD/CW/ WP.180	Japan	Comments on the "Guidelines for Schedule [1]" (CD/CW/WP.179, Appendix II)	19.8.87
382	CD/785	Finland	Air Monitoring as a Means for the Verification of Chemical Disar- mament (also issued as CD/CW/ WP.181)	25.8.87